Blutspenden im Landkreis Kitzingen bis zum 30.06.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Mo
Fr
Mo

12.05.2025
16:45-20:45 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

Volkach 97332
Volksschule
Jahnstr. 1

Kitzingen 97318
Stadtteilzentrum
Konigsbergerstralie 11

Kitzingen 97318
Stadtteilzentrum
Konigsbergerstralie 11

Iphofen 97346
Karl-Knauf-Halle
Schiitzenstrasse 3 a

Wiesentheid 97353
Steigerwaldhalle
Jahnstralle 16

Huttenheim 97348
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Nr. 31



