Blutspenden im Landkreis Kitzingen bis zum 30.06.2025

Мо	12.05.2025 16:45-20:45 Uhr	Volkach 97332 Volksschule Jahnstr. 1
Mi	14.05.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Kitzingen 97318 Stadtteilzentrum Königsbergerstraße 11
Mi	11.06.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Kitzingen 97318 Stadtteilzentrum Königsbergerstraße 11
Мо	23.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Iphofen 97346 Karl-Knauf-Halle Schützenstrasse 3 a
Fr	27.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wiesentheid 97353 Steigerwaldhalle Jahnstraße 16
Мо	30.06.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Hüttenheim 97348 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Nr. 31

Nr. 31